
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA YOM KIPPUR SCHEDULE 

(Thank you to everyone who signed up to attend! Don’t forget your masks!) 
 

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 at 6:30 PM 

Kol Nidre Service 

 

Thursday, September 16, 2021 

Yom Kippur 

9:00 AM Shacharit 

Yizkor 

4:30 PM Study Session with David Joslin 

5:30 PM Mincha/Neilah Service 

7:45 PM Outdoor Shofar Blow Off (behind shul) 

8:00 PM Zoom Yizkor 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 868-9534-2989 * Passcode: 807926 
 

CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, September 17 - Sunday, September 26, 2021 

Candle Lighting Time – 6:42 PM on September 17 

Parashat Ha'Azinu 

Torah Portion: Deuteronomy 32:1-32:52 

Haftarah: II Samuel 22:1-22:51 
  

Saturday, September 18, 2021 at 9:30 AM 

 

IN-PERSON Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Bonnie Yanklowitz in honor of ALL September Birthdays and 

Anniversaries, especially with these birthdays ON September 18: Harrie Bobbin, Elaine 

Charhon, Ruth Goldman and her twin sister Roberta Beeman 
Our Covid prevention protocol has been updated and is attached. Please be aware that if you have not completed 

Covid vaccination, you should seat yourself in the last row on the North side of the upstairs sanctuary and should 

wear a mask at all times within the building, including when seated during services. Anyone staying for an oneg or 

kiddush should be fully vaccinated. Thank you for your cooperation in keeping all of us safe. 
 

Sunday, September 19, 2021 

9:15 AM Temple-Synagogue Religious School 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86895342989?pwd=bFM0d1pXK3dIc1pnY0dlL1Z4V2VVZz09
https://www.sefaria.org/Deuteronomy.32.1-32.52?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/II_Samuel.22.1-51?lang=bi


 
11:00 AM Virtual Somatic/Meditation with Shulamit 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 832-2443-3874 * Passcode: 251918 
 

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 at 9:30 AM 

First Day Succoth 
 

Friday, September 24, 2021 at 6:15 PM 

Family Service with Temple Beth El featuring Students from TSRS 
 

Saturday, September 25, 2021 at 9:30 AM 

IN-PERSON Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

Sunday, September 26, 2021 

11:00 AM Virtual Somatic/Meditation with Shulamit 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 

September 12 – September 18 (TISHREI 6 – TISHREI 12) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Anne Eddleton Sunday 9/12/2021 Tishrei 6, 5782 

Florence Yanklowitz Greene Sunday 9/12/2021 Tishrei 6, 5782 

Arnold Slawsby Sunday 9/12/2021 Tishrei 6, 5782 

Pearl Cohen Tuesday 9/14/2021 Tishrei 8, 5782 

Jennie Kline Tuesday 9/14/2021 Tishrei 8, 5782 

Meyer Berman Wednesday 9/15/2021 Tishrei 9, 5782 

Paul Etu Wednesday 9/15/2021 Tishrei 9, 5782 

Morton Singer Wednesday 9/15/2021 Tishrei 9, 5782 

Sylvia Gottesman Thursday 9/16/2021 Tishrei 10, 5782 

Florence Yanks Friday 9/17/2021 Tishrei 11, 5782 

Nathan Stillman Saturday 9/18/2021 Tishrei 12, 5782 
 

September 19 – September 25 (TISHREI 13 – TISHREI 19) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Jean Yaffee Sunday 9/19/2021 Tishrei 13, 5782 

Samuel Zweibelson Thursday 9/23/2021 Tishrei 17, 5782 

Rebecca Israel Friday 9/24/2021 Tishrei 18, 5782 

Pearl Radin Friday 9/24/2021 Tishrei 18, 5782 

Israel Weinstein Friday 9/24/2021 Tishrei 18, 5782 

Louis Chary Saturday 9/25/2021 Tishrei 19, 5782 
 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83224433874?pwd=NnpXYmJNS29kQklzQWRDSVVidzdnZz09

